Sudio A - 3rd Floor

Studio B - 2nd Floor

Watkins Glen 2024-2025 Schedule

Monday

Not Full Semester

These classes

5:30-6:00

Baby Wearing

Offered

6:00-6:45

Tiny Tots

Quarterly

$30.00 Registration Fee

Tuesday

4:00-4:45

4:45-5:30

5:30-6:15

Wednesday

3:30-4:00

PreBallet 1

4:00-4:45

4:45-5:45

5:45-6:30

4:30-5:45

6:30-7:30

6:00-7:30 1/2 hour downstairs _

7:30-8:00

6:30-7:30

Adult Lyrical/Ballet

Thursday

Age Guide

4:45-5:45

5:45-6:45

5:00-5:45

Jazz/Acro

6:45-7:45

5:45-6:15

6:15-7:00

7:00-7:45

Ages 2-4 Pre Level 1

Ages 9-12 - Intermediate 1 and 2

Saturday

9:00-9:45

PreBallet/Tumbling

9:45-10:15

Tot Bop

10:15-11:15

There is some overlap - if on the older side of the age,

you would probably go to the next age group- please

consult with the director for best placement



