## Watkins Glen 2024-2025 Schedule

	Sudio A - 3rd Floor		Studio B - 2nd Floor		
Monday	Not Full Semester	These classes			
5:30-6:00	Baby Wearing	Offered			
6:00-6:45	Tiny Tots	Quarterly			\$30.00 Registration Fee
Tuesday					
4:00-4:45	Ballet 1				
4:45-5:30	Acro 1				
5:30-6:15	HHFF 1				
Wednesday					
3:30-4:00	PreBallet 1				
4:00-4:45	PreBallet 2				
4:45-5:45	Acro 2/3		4:30-5:45	Ballet 2	
5:45-6:30	HHFF2		6:00-7:30 1/2 hour downstairs	Intermediate Ballet 3	
6:30-7:30	Intermediate Ballet 3		6:30-7:30	Adult Lyrical/Ballet	
7:30-8:00	PrePointe				
Thursday					Age Guide
4:45-5:45	Lyrical Ages 10		5:00-5:45	Jazz/Acro	Ages 2-4 Pre Level 1
5:45-6:45	Advanced Acro		5:45-6:15	Tap 1-2	Ages 4-5 Pre Level 2 and Combos
6:45-7:45	HHFF 3		6:15-7:00	Ballet 1-2	Ages 5-7. Level 1
			7:00-7:45	Lyrical 1-2	Ages 7-10 Level 2
					Ages 9-12 - Intermediate 1 and 2
Saturday					Ages 12 and up - Intermediate 3
9:00-9:45	PreBallet/Tumbling				There is some overlap - if on the older side of the age,
9:45-10:15	Tot Bop				you would probably go to the next age group- please
10:15-11:15	Ballet and Tap Combo				consult with the director for best placement